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
SqFt: 1,292 SqFt (Tax) COE Date: 07/28/2017 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 0.12 Acres (Tax) X St:
Elem: / Monterey Peninsula Unified
High: / Monterey Peninsula Unified
Public:Great New Monterey neighborhood, One min. walk to DLI, close to Pacific Grove, Safeway and 
Trader Joe's. Perfect for a starter home, small family, weekender, retirement, or rental,

833 Terry, Monterey 93940
Class: Res. Single Family List Price: $525,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 2 Sale Price: $580,000 MLS#: ML81654780
Baths (F/P): 1 (1/0) List Date: 06/06/2017 DOM: 10
SqFt: 758 SqFt (Tax) COE Date: 07/20/2017 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 0.12 Acres (Tax) X St: Prescott Ave
Elem: Monte Vista Elementary / Monterey Peninsula Unified
High: Monterey High / Monterey Peninsula Unified
Public:Bring your imagination and your contractor. Charming New Monterey bungalow. Two bedrooms 
and one bath with detached studio. Has a bright and sunny backyard, located a short distance from 
Downtown Pacific Grove, Monterey, and Cannery Row.

70 Forest Ridge,#1, Monterey 93940
Class: Res. Condominium List Price: $565,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 2 Sale Price: $560,000 MLS#: ML81653008
Baths (F/P): 3 (2/1) List Date: 05/24/2017 DOM: 0
SqFt: 1,378 SqFt (Tax) COE Date: 07/03/2017 HOA Fee: $365
Lot Size: 0.02 Acres (Tax) X St: Skyline Drive
Elem: / Monterey Peninsula Unified
High: / Monterey Peninsula Unified
Public:Demand end unit features wonderful water views from deck, kitchen, living rm and dining rm. 
Vaulted ceilings. New paint and carpet. Quiet and convenient location. 2 dedicated parking spaces plus 
exterior storage.

300 Glenwood,#155, Monterey 93940
Class: Res. Condominium List Price: $447,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 2 Sale Price: $447,000 MLS#: ML81648397
Baths (F/P): 1 (1/0) List Date: 04/25/2017 DOM: 0
SqFt: 879 SqFt (Tax) COE Date: 07/14/2017 HOA Fee: $381
Lot Size: 0.04 Acres (Tax) X St: Aguajito
Elem: / Monterey Peninsula Unified
High: / Monterey Peninsula Unified
Public:Mint condition, great location! This 2br/1ba ground floor corner unit in a well-designed complex 
boasts newer flooring, newer stainless steel appliances, washer/dryer, gas fireplace and extra storage 
space. Granite countertops grace the gourmet kitchen & bath. Relax in your private front patio, or take 
a short stroll to the pool, gym or community room. Convenient access to NPS, CHOMP, Del Monte 
Shopping Center and just about anything the Monterey Peninsula has to offer. Such an easy place to 
call home!

125 Surf,#338, Monterey 93940
Class: Res. Condominium List Price: $419,999 Status: Sold
Beds: 1 Sale Price: $420,000 MLS#: ML81646838
Baths (F/P): 1 (1/0) List Date: 04/14/2017 DOM: 50
SqFt: 513 SqFt (Tax) COE Date: 07/17/2017 HOA Fee: $594
Lot Size: 0.03 Acres (Tax) X St: Sea Foam 

Avenue
Elem: / Monterey Peninsula Unified
High: / Monterey Peninsula Unified
Public:Welcome home to this ground level corner unit, a short 3 minute walk from the sands of the Del 
Monte Beach! This completely updated unit features travertine floors, slab granite countertops in the 
kitchen and bath, new refrigerator, microwave, dishwasher, carpet, window coverings, and interior 
paint. The community features two pools (one pool is right out the back door inside the enclosed pool 
area), two sets of changing rooms with bathroom facilities and dry sauna, a community room with beach 
and ocean views, a gym, picnic area, a laundry facility steps from the unit, 2 community recreation 
rooms to play pool and ping pong, along with coastal access trails to take you down to the beach. 
There is assigned covered and uncovered parking spaces right outside the unit, spaces #258 and #309, 
along with a storage unit in the building right next door, storage area #11, space 11-04. This is resort 
style living at its finest.



451 Dela Vina,#412, Monterey 93940
Class: Res. Condominium List Price: $389,500 Status: Sold
Beds: 2 Sale Price: $375,000 MLS#: ML81667884
Baths (F/P): 1 (1/0) List Date: 06/28/2017 DOM: 7
SqFt: 1,026 SqFt (Tax) COE Date: 07/28/2017 HOA Fee: $340
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